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ANTONIOLI DANIEL -
DELLA PASQUA ALBERTO -
VILLARI FABIO -

SENOR PIERLUIGI -
INSALATA MICHELE -

DE PALMA RICCARDO -
ANGELUCCI CARLO -
RICATTI DOMENICO -
SIRUGO FABIO -

CARRARA PIETRO -
GRASSI GIUSEPPE -
ALVANO RICCARDO -

LO FARO DOMENICO -
MARINI MARCO -
BORSACCHI LUCA -
EIORAVANTI ALESSIO -
MANTOLINI SIMONE -
BALLERINI LEONARDO -
GALLI FILIPPO -

MORELLO MAURIZIO -
PANZAVOLTA MARCO -

DI LEVA FRANCESCO -
LAISO GIOVANNI -

ERISON ALESSANDRO -
ALLEGRA ALESSANDRO -
PISANO GIOVAMBATTISTA -
MARZA' FRANCESCO -

DI MAIO ALESSANDRO -
APOLLONIO ALESSANDRO -
BIAGGIONI CARLO -

DE VINCENTIS EMANUELE -
TUNDO GIANLUCA -
VERONESE DANIELE -

ALE MAREK -

MARZOCCA GAETANO -
CHIANTERA PASQUALE -
ATTIANESE SALVATORE -
ZARBO SALVATORE -
LOCONSOLE FRANCESCO -
IACOVAZZI FRANCESCO -
GUZZO ANTONIO -

CRISCI ALESSANDRO -
RONCONE MARCELLO -
RAMPAZZO ANDREA -
LIUZZI TOMMASO -

ELORIO VINCENZO -
CASTIGLIONI FABRIZIO -
AMOROSO MASSIMILIANO -

SGARAMELLA FRANCESCO -

Campionato Italiano Assoluto - Campionato Regionale - Duathlon Classico

C.S.ESERCITO

T.D. RIMINI

T.D. RIMINI

CUS TORINO TRIATHLON
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
TERMOLI TRIATHLON
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
T.D. RIMINI

T.D. RIMINI

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
T.D. RIMINI

CUS CATANIA

ARIA SPORT
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
FORHANS TEAM
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
MP LIFE TRIATHLON CA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
SPORT EXTREME
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
SALENTO TRIATHLON
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
SALENTO TRIATHLON
SALENTO TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
BAT TRIATHLON

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
ATLAS TRIATHLON CS
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
SILCA ULTRALITE

OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT

NICOLARDI FRANCESCO FLOFRASCHIANI TRI PAVESE

CILENTO DAVID -
LEONI FABIO -
GIANNESE MICHELE -
VASCA GAETANO -
IANNO' CRISTIAN -

CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
ASD ATHON

83

0.00.32
0.00.32
0.00.29
0.00.41
0.00.31
0.00.32
0.00.36
0.00.30
0.00.36
0.00.35
0.00.33
0.00.35
0.00.42
0.00.34
0.00.34
0.00.32
0.00.35
0.00.36
0.00.41
0.00.30
0.00.35
0.00.34
0.00.36
0.00.32
0.00.36
0.00.33
0.00.37
0.00.54
0.00.40
0.00.39
0.01.03
0.00.47
0.00.39
0.00.39
0.00.38
0.00.38
0.00.39
0.00.40
0.00.43
0.00.48
0.01.04
0.00.48
0.00.44
0.00.39
0.00.38
0.00.41
0.00.43
0.00.40
0.00.53
0.00.47
0.00.49
0.00.42
0.00.52
0.00.49
0.01.08

0.59.44
0.59.45
0.59.45
0.59.06
1.00.36
1.02.02
1.01.23
1.04.29
1.02.04
1.00.15
1.00.11
1.02.04
1.01.23
1.01.39
1.01.20
1.02.41
1.01.41
1.01.09
1.01.06
1.02.42
1.03.34
1.02.11
1.02.41
1.02.39
1.02.25
1.02.35
1.04.48
1.03.28
1.03.57
1.03.39
1.01.44
1.03.17
1.03.25
1.10.00
1.04.27
1.02.59
1.03.12
1.03.24
1.03.41
1.05.14
1.06.53
1.06.18
1.05.01
1.05.41
1.05.07
1.04.47
1.04.50
1.05.06
1.05.12
1.04.53
1.06.13
1.06.09
1.06.38
1.06.29
1.05.10

0.00.26
0.00.32
0.00.31
0.00.36
0.00.29
0.00.32
0.00.38
0.00.30
0.00.35
0.00.32
0.00.34
0.00.37
0.00.38
0.00.31
0.00.35
0.00.31
0.00.31
0.00.46
0.00.37
0.00.37
0.00.36
0.00.40
0.00.38
0.00.33
0.00.41
0.00.34
0.00.33
0.00.58
0.00.46
0.00.35
0.00.47
0.00.37
0.00.41
0.00.32
0.00.48
0.00.37
0.00.38
0.00.43
0.00.45
0.00.47
0.00.41
0.00.38
0.00.38
0.00.43
0.00.40
0.00.41
0.00.45
0.00.45
0.00.35
0.00.38
0.00.44
0.00.39
0.00.38
0.00.44
0.00.48

1.30.48
1.30.49
1.30.48
1.31.54
1.32.25
1.35.26
1.35.30
1.35.33
1.35.29
1.34.36
1.34.33
1.35.29
1.35.31
1.35.27
1.35.27
1.35.30
1.35.31
1.35.27
1.35.30
1.35.28
1.38.28
1.38.28
1.38.27
1.35.26
1.38.31
1.38.27
1.39.15
1.39.14
1.39.17
1.40.33
1.38.31
1.40.35
1.39.19
1.43.11
1.40.19
1.40.29
1.40.35
1.39.17
1.40.33
1.42.52
1.42.56
1.43.59
1.44.01
1.42.50
1.42.53
1.42.50
1.43.55
1.42.52
1.43.57
1.43.57
1.43.59
1.43.56
1.44.02
1.42.59
1.43.59

0.17.13
0.18.28
0.19.23
0.19.14
0.19.49
0.17.56
0.18.24
0.18.29
0.18.38
0.19.43
0.19.50
0.19.11
0.19.12
0.19.45
0.19.40
0.19.50
0.19.58
0.22.01
0.22.07
0.22.40
0.19.50
0.20.10
0.20.16
0.23.41
0.20.37
0.20.49
0.20.59
0.21.09
0.21.27
0.20.43
0.22.34
0.20.43
0.22.22
0.18.43
0.21.20
0.21.44
0.22.17
0.23.33
0.22.41
0.20.38
0.20.55
0.20.01
0.20.10
0.21.30
0.22.16
0.22.38
0.21.31
0.22.41
0.22.11
0.22.12
0.22.12
0.22.23
0.22.23
0.23.27
0.22.28

1.48.29
1.49.49
1.50.42
1.51.45
1.52.44
1.53.56
1.54.33
1.54.33
1.54.43
1.54.52
1.54.58
1.55.17
1.55.23
1.55.44
1.55.44
1.55.52
1.56.01
1.58.14
1.58.15
1.58.46
1.58.54
1.59.20
1.59.22
1.59.41
1.59.50
1.59.51
2.00.48
2.01.21
2.01.31
2.01.52
2.01.53
2.01.55
2.02.23
2.02.27
2.02.28
2.02.51
2.03.32
2.03.34
2.04.01
2.04.18
2.04.32
2.04.38
2.04.50
2.05.03
2.05.51
2.06.09
2.06.12
2.06.19
2.06.44
2.06.48
2.06.57
2.06.58
2.07.04
2.07.11
2.07.15
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ANTELMI IVANO -

EAZIO FRANCESCO -
SURIANO ALESSANDRO -
BONADIES MASSIMILIANO -
CENTONZE FLORIANO -
MUSTI PAOLO -

MUTTI EMANUELE -
CASIZZONE ENZO -
PANE GIAN LUCA -
PISANO FRANCESCO -
VASSALLO GIUSEPPE -

Campionato Italiano Assoluto - Campionato Regionale - Duathlon Classico

GP MPDUGNO
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
BAT TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON

GIAMUNDO ANGELO ANTONIC ERMES CAMPANIA

BASILE MASSIMO -
ZAGARIA SAVERIO -

CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT

SEMERARO MICHELANGELO -RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE

TETI GIUSEPPE -

DI CICCO DAMIANO -
ROSATO SIMONE -
SALOMONE NICOLA -
BATTENTI MASSIMILIANO -
VENEZIANI FRANCESCO -
INTINI NICOLA -

SORDINA ALVISE -
PIERANTOZZI FABIO -
ERIZZALE NICOLA -
CANFORA MASSIMO -
MASTRANGELO ALESSIO -
SUSCO GIACOMO -
CASILLO UMBERTO -

DE MAIO GIUSEPPE -
MANZI FABIO -

EANFANI LEANDRO -
OTTOMANO DOMENICO -
MAURO MATTEO -
D'APRILE ARTURO FABIO -
GRIMALDI PIETRO -
SECLI' STEFANO -

CCNICOLAUSTRIAT
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
ARIA SPORT

CUS BARI

OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT
ERMES CAMPANIA

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CUS BARI

CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
ASD NEST

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
SALENTO TRIATHLON

MASTROPIERRO DOMENICO - SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO

BRUNO GIUSEPPE -

CCNICOLAUSTRIAT

MASTRANGELO GIANFRANCGC ASD NADIR ON THE ROA

PARACELLI PAOLO -

DE MICHELE PIETRO -
CARACCIO QUINTINO -
GILARDONI STEFANO -
MASSI ALESSIO -
CIMMINIELLO GIOVANNI -
MORETTI MARCO -

LONGO ANDREA RICCARDO -

STIFANI SILVANO -
LIBANORE ANDREA MARIO -
VINCITORIO NICOLA -
IMPROTA LUCA -

D'ONGHIA ANGELO -
MARITATI GIACOMO -
PICCOLO ENRICO -
BECCARISI LEONARDO -

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
SALENTO TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
SALENTO TRIATHLON
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

0.39.03
0.37.23
0.39.20
0.37.17
0.38.36
0.38.27
0.39.03
0.37.46
0.37.45
0.40.43
0.38.23
0.37.47
0.37.46
0.37.48
0.38.59
0.37.52
0.35.39
0.41.50
0.37.35
0.37.48
0.41.49
0.39.03
0.39.30
0.39.00
0.39.03
0.41.18
0.39.05
0.39.36
0.42.45
0.39.02
0.39.49
0.38.27
0.42.05
0.39.02
0.42.06
0.42.49
0.38.13
0.39.22
0.40.01
0.39.39
0.42.35
0.38.57
0.39.02
0.39.23
0.39.29
0.42.52
0.42.05
0.42.52
0.39.56
0.42.20
0.39.50
0.39.58
0.39.04
0.42.37
0.42.53
0.39.35

0.00.43
0.00.34
0.00.42
0.00.51
0.00.50
0.00.49
0.00.40
0.00.40
0.00.37
0.00.38
0.00.48
0.00.56
0.00.44
0.00.38
0.01.10
0.01.08
0.00.56
0.01.07
0.01.08
0.00.38
0.00.57
0.00.36
0.00.56
0.00.51
0.00.38
0.01.08
0.00.43
0.00.42
0.00.49
0.01.01
0.00.48
0.00.55
0.00.47
0.00.51
0.00.49
0.01.10
0.00.57
0.00.56
0.00.49
0.01.05
0.00.55
0.00.53
0.01.06
0.01.18
0.00.45
0.00.45
0.00.50
0.00.42
0.01.09
0.00.40
0.00.55
0.01.05
0.00.41
0.01.23
0.00.44
0.00.46

1.04.56
1.06.36
1.04.32
1.06.37
1.05.20
1.05.25
1.07.08
1.05.06
1.05.06
1.07.17
1.05.39
1.06.12
1.08.32
1.05.28
1.07.15
1.08.30
1.11.01
1.04.22
1.06.25
1.08.25
1.06.13
1.08.45
1.06.15
1.09.06
1.08.56
1.05.00
1.09.00
1.08.32
1.05.11
1.09.45
1.07.54
1.11.15
1.05.56
1.09.03
1.05.59
1.06.53
1.09.48
1.10.23
1.06.19
1.11.43
1.05.28
1.13.31
11141
1.11.23
1.06.52
1.06.49
1.05.58
1.08.02
1.12.18
1.08.08
1.10.58
1.10.27
1.08.57
1.08.13
1.07.37
1.11.43

0.00.44
0.00.36
0.00.37
0.00.41
0.00.47
0.00.40
0.00.44
0.00.48
0.00.43
0.00.35
0.00.54
0.00.57
0.00.50
0.00.50
0.01.01
0.01.01
0.01.19
0.01.02
0.01.02
0.00.42
0.00.46
0.00.48
0.00.50
0.00.49
0.00.46
0.01.00
0.00.42
0.00.51
0.00.50
0.00.59
0.00.55
0.00.53
0.00.40
0.00.38
0.00.53
0.00.53
0.00.44
0.00.57
0.01.18
0.01.05
0.00.45
0.00.46
0.00.54
0.01.16
0.00.59
0.00.49
0.00.50
0.00.51
0.01.06
0.00.54
0.01.10
0.00.44
0.00.40
0.01.01
0.00.42
0.00.45

1.43.59
1.44.00
1.43.53
1.43.55
1.43.56
1.43.53
1.46.11
1.42.53
14251
1.48.01
1.44.02
1.44.00
1.46.18
1.43.17
1.46.15
1.46.23
1.46.40
1.46.13
1.44.00
1.46.13
1.48.03
1.47.48
1.45.45
1.48.07
1.48.00
1.46.19
1.48.06
1.48.08
1.47.56
1.48.48
1.47.44
1.49.42
1.48.02
1.48.06
1.48.05
1.49.43
1.48.01
1.49.45
1.46.20
1.51.22
1.48.04
1.52.28
1.50.43
1.50.47
1.46.22
1.49.42
1.48.03
1.50.55
1.52.14
1.50.29
1.50.48
1.50.26
1.48.01
1.50.50
1.50.30
1.51.18

0.22.34
0.22.48
0.23.02
0.22.59
0.22.51
0.23.30
0.21.25
0.24.42
0.24.49
0.20.32
0.24.33
0.24.42
0.22.45
0.25.48
0.22.56
0.23.15
0.22.41
0.23.26
0.26.11
0.24.31
0.22.38
0.22.54
0.25.01
0.22.56
0.23.28
0.24.55
0.23.35
0.23.33
0.23.55
0.22.58
0.24.17
0.22.28
0.24.43
0.24.49
0.24.39
0.23.36
0.25.47
0.24.01
0.27.18
0.22.32
0.26.18
0.22.05
0.23.48
0.23.28
0.28.20
0.25.26
0.27.15
0.24.27
0.22.57
0.25.09
0.24.46
0.25.46
0.28.26
0.25.21
0.26.14
0.25.51

2.07.18
2.07.25
2.07.32
2.07.36
2.07.36
2.08.04
2.08.21
2.08.24
2.08.25
2.09.09
2.09.31
2.09.41
2.09.54
2.09.56
2.10.13
2.10.40
2.10.41
2.10.41
2.11.15
2.11.27
2.11.28
2.11.32
2.11.36
2.11.53
2.12.14
21214
2.12.23
2.12.33
2.12.43
2.12.45
2.12.57
2.13.04
2.13.27
2.13.34
2.13.38
2.14.13
2.14.34
2.14.44
2.14.58
2.15.00
2.15.07
2.15.21
2.15.26
2.15.32
2.15.42
2.15.58
2.16.10
2.16.14
2.16.18
2.16.33
2.16.45
2.16.56
2.17.08
2.17.13
2.17.27
2.17.55
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BOSSI SERGIO -

BERGONZONI MASSIMILIANO

MARZO ALESSIO -
ESPOSITO ANTONIO -
LOFINO GIANFRANCO -
CILIBERTI DOMENICO -
NAPOLETANO MAURO -
DE CANDIA GIOVANNI -
LANATI FABRIZIO -
MANCINI FILIPPO -
LEGNANTE GUIDO -
BELPEDIO CRISTIAN -

Campionato Italiano Assoluto - Campionato Regionale - Duathlon Classico

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
BAT TRIATHLON

CUS BARI

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
TERMOLI TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
TRIATHLON AURORA

MARGIOTTA CASALUCI DAVID MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

DALENA GIOVANNI -
GRAMMEGNA GIOVANNI -
FORNARELLI ALFREDO -
GERBI RAFFAELE -
IRACE BRUNO -
ALBANESE EMANUELE -
ROLLO FERNANDO -
SPERTI ERNESTO -
CURRI FRANCESCO -
MARTINA ANTONIO -
AVANZO FLAVIO -
PULITO FRANCESCO -
D'AMATO MAURIZIO -
CAPUTI ONOFRIO -
MAZZILLI ANTONIO -
MARTORANA VITTORIO -
PARIZZI FABIO -
PALMIROTTA ANGELO -

DE MAGGIO ALESSANDRO -

PAVOLUCCI GIORGIO -
PAGANI AMBROGIO -
EIORINI MAURO -
MAIONE MASSIMO -
MANGIULLO GIOVANNI -
SICILIANO MARIO -
GIROLAMO MARTINO -

OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
ERMES CAMPANIA

CUS BARI

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
TERMOLI TRIATHLON
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
SALENTO TRIATHLON
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
CUS BARI

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
EARTHWARE TRI TEAM
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT
SPORT EXTREME
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
T.D. RIMINI

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
ERMES CAMPANIA

ASD NEST

ATLAS TRIATHLON CS
OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB

DE GENNARO FRANCESCO M, SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO

SENA ROBERTO -
DICORATO SAVINO -
ZONGOLO PAOLO -

MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
BAT TRIATHLON
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

MONTAGNOLO LEONARDO - MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

MONTICELLI CUGGIO' SALVATSALENTO TRIATHLON

DE SIMONE GIOVANNI -
MARIANI MARCO -

MUSCHITIELLO VALENTINO -

RIZZO ROBERTO -
MAGGIORE UMBERTO -
QUARTA GIGI -
FLORENZIO GIUSEPPE -
FATTORE ALESSANDRO -
MARIO ANTONIO -
GALIZIA GIUSEPPE -
OTTOMANO GIANVITO -

CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
T.D. RIMINI
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
ASD NEST

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA

0.40.29
0.40.09
0.42.49
0.40.44
0.44.27
0.40.24
0.43.19
0.40.55
0.40.39
0.42.05
0.45.45
0.39.53
0.40.01
0.45.59
0.42.54
0.41.49
0.40.28
0.46.44
0.42.35
0.40.00
0.45.13
0.44.19
0.46.06
0.43.59
0.45.32
0.41.45
0.46.43

0.47.35
0.46.04
0.42.08
0.45.45
0.46.24
0.43.41
0.44.01
0.43.58
0.42.44
0.42.05
0.47.55
0.45.39
0.46.43
0.44.50
0.38.28
0.45.45
0.46.44
0.51.33
0.46.32
0.46.38
0.47.29
0.48.22
0.43.55
0.47.35
0.51.27
0.47.37
0.49.37
0.47.32

104

154

161
148
119
144
150
133
137
135
124
115
163

153
140
66
145
155
174
151
152
158
164

160
173
162
169
159

0.00.42
0.01.16
0.01.08
0.00.45
0.00.46
0.00.57
0.00.50
0.00.45
0.01.36
0.01.04
0.01.00
0.00.51
0.01.14
0.00.42
0.01.27
0.00.55
0.00.49
0.01.01
0.00.54
0.01.09
0.01.11
0.00.57
0.00.50
0.00.58
0.01.07
0.01.30
0.00.54

0.00.42
0.01.26
0.01.10
0.00.52
0.00.44
0.01.01
0.00.58
0.01.06
0.00.38
0.01.08
0.01.17
0.01.14
0.01.16
0.00.58
0.01.00
0.00.47
0.01.27
0.00.42
0.01.13
0.00.50
0.00.46
0.00.45
0.01.01
0.01.19
0.00.47
0.01.14
0.01.30
0.00.56

1.06.00
1.13.13
1.08.10
1.10.00
1.10.25
1.13.00
1.10.27
1.14.36
1.14.54
1.09.20
1.09.05
1.11.07
1.15.55
1.08.47
1.10.58
1.13.58
1.16.36
1.10.23
1.12.55
1.15.39
1.09.34
11211
1.09.06
1.10.52
1.09.17
1.15.27
1.10.23

1.09.29
1.11.02
1.16.46
1.12.01
1.10.38
1.13.27
1.15.23
1.12.37
1.16.32
1.18.39
1.13.35
1.15.54
1.16.54
1.16.33
1.26.17
1.17.44
1.15.18
1.11.50
1.17.48
1.15.42
1.14.07
1.13.15
1.19.34
1.18.32
1.13.42
1.18.30
1.19.02
1.20.49

136

138
147
133
155
165
140
152
159
156
178
160
146
129
161
151
143
137

164
141
163
167
169

0.05.06
0.00.59
0.01.10
0.00.49
0.01.12
0.00.44
0.00.45
0.00.52
0.01.11
0.01.14
0.00.45
0.00.52
0.01.34
0.00.46
0.01.17
0.01.24
0.00.47
0.00.59
0.00.52
0.01.09
0.01.04
0.00.50
0.00.55
0.00.49
0.00.50
0.01.40
0.01.02

0.00.44
0.01.09
0.00.58
0.00.54
0.00.39
0.01.01
0.01.24
0.01.08
0.00.34
0.00.56
0.01.13
0.00.56
0.00.54
0.00.54
0.01.11
0.01.03
0.01.19
0.00.42
0.00.56
0.00.57
0.00.57
0.01.00
0.00.49
0.01.11
0.00.48
0.01.14
0.00.52
0.01.06

1.46.29
1.53.22
1.51.00
1.50.45
1.54.52
1.53.25
1.53.46
1.55.32
1.55.34
1.51.26
1.54.50
1.51.00
1.55.57
1.54.46
1.53.52
1.55.48
1.57.04
1.57.08
1.55.30
1.55.39
1.54.47
1.56.31
1.55.12
1.54.52
1.54.50
1.57.13
1.57.07
1.55.15
1.57.05
1.57.06
1.58.54
1.57.47
1.57.03
1.57.08
1.59.25
1.56.35
1.59.17
2.00.45
2.01.31
2.01.33
2.03.37
2.01.23
2.04.46
2.03.30
2.02.02
2.03.24
2.04.21
2.02.20
2.01.36
2.01.37
2.03.30
2.06.08
2.05.09
2.06.07
2.08.40
2.08.22

137
143
148
136
147
149
151
152
161
150
163
159
155
158
162
156
153
154

167
164
166
169
168

0.26.26
0.24.03
0.26.38
0.27.33
0.23.22
0.26.15
0.26.18
0.24.29
0.24.15
0.28.23
0.25.48
0.29.34
0.23.59
0.26.19
0.26.44
0.24.49
0.24.16
0.24.01
0.25.55
0.25.43
0.26.43
0.25.17
0.26.38
0.27.10
0.27.16
0.25.22
0.26.46

0.27.21
0.27.08
0.25.45
0.27.04
0.28.22
0.28.11
0.26.18
0.29.33
0.27.30
0.25.45
0.24.44
0.26.20
0.25.19
0.28.23
0.24.54
0.26.24
0.28.32
0.28.15
0.27.11
0.29.50
0.30.45
0.31.02
0.29.22
0.26.58
0.30.23
0.29.20
0.28.58
0.29.21

2.18.01
2.18.26
2.18.48
2.19.09
2.19.27
2.20.26
2.20.49
2.20.55
2.21.01
2.21.04
2.21.24
2.21.27
2.21.31
2.21.51
2.21.54
2.22.02
2.22.08
2.22.09
2.22.17
2.22.32
2.22.34
2.22.38
2.22.46
2.22.53
2.22.57
2.24.15
2.24.56
2.25.01
2.25.10
2.25.24
2.25.39
2.25.46
2.26.05
2.26.21
2.27.08
2.27.18
2.27.21
2.27.27
2.27.28
2.28.50
2.29.52
2.30.41
2.30.52
2.30.57
2.31.54
2.32.21
2.32.29
2.33.08
2.33.18
2.33.40
2.33.42
2.34.18
2.36.22
2.36.42
2.38.30
2.38.51

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

163
164
165
166
167
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Secli (Le)

MONTANARO JOHNNY -
ESPOSITO ROBERTO -
MICCOLIS PAOLO -
SCANFERLA MARCO -
MAGGIO ALESSIO ANTONIO -
CAVALIERE ALFREDO -
BENEDETTO MARIO -
LUGARINI LUCA -
LIGORIO GIUSEPPE -
SIMONE FRANCESCO -
BERTINI GIANNI -
TONALINI MARCO MARIA -

Campionato Italiano Assoluto - Campionato Regionale - Duathlon Classico

OTRE' WELLNESS CLUB
CANOTTIERI NAPOLI

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA

T.D. RIMINI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
T.D. RIMINI

MERIDIANA TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
CCNICOLAUSTRIAT
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE

0.48.47
0.51.21
0.49.15
0.47.21
0.48.22
0.50.57
0.49.23
0.54.28
0.51.04
0.57.23
0.54.29
0.54.29

166
172
167
157
165
170
168

171
178
176
177

0.02.06
0.00.58
0.01.02
0.01.15
0.00.57
0.01.14
0.01.51
0.01.03
0.00.55
0.00.45
0.01.11
0.01.16

1.16.28
1.18.14
1.21.46
1.15.40
1.21.20
1.22.25
1.24.52
1.18.52
1.22.53
1.22.11
1.25.37
1.25.39

154
162
171
150
170
173
175
166
174
172
176
177

0.01.47
0.00.54
0.01.00
0.01.44
0.01.08
0.01.12
0.01.18
0.01.22
0.01.07
0.01.12
0.01.14
0.01.13

2.05.15
2.09.35
2.11.01
2.03.02
2.09.43
2.13.22
2.14.15
2.13.20
2.13.57
2.19.35
2.20.06
2.20.08

165
170
172
157
171
174
176
173
175
177
178
179

0.31.48
0.29.38
0.29.19
0.37.50
0.33.30
0.30.41
0.32.27
0.34.07
0.36.55
0.32.27
0.32.46
0.32.46

170
164
158
178
175
167
171
176
177
172
174
173

2.38.51
2.40.08
2.41.22
2.42.36
24421
2.45.16
2.48.01
2.48.51
2.52.00
2.53.16
2.54.08
2.54.08

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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